

















iy FAUSEOFC-01 ° MACLH

-

AT 2SR P e il Rl W e S i e % s geEeL g BE N -V Yo v
ACORD  CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE | “Jlimn

g

fECS]

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS
CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED &Y THE POLICIES
BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEH THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, ARD THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificatc holder is an ADDITIONAL {HSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If Sbi RuATION 13 WAIVED, subject 1o
the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require za endorsement. A statementon this certificate ¢oes not confer rights to the
certificate holder in lieu of such endorsermeni(s). . |

(

w

O

PRODUCER License # 0564249 COoNTACT
Hefferna ) 1 oke N 7 TIEAX T Czad ponn |
(o etoryan Insunes Etolers R e 007 2400 R 1 797 710800
vetaluma, CA 94952 B oS-
‘ IWSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE | nacH
) L ) | wsurer A - Marke! American Insurance Company B
INSURLD " nsurer B - Mew York Marine & General insurance 10608
Wiuseum of Children's Art INSURER C © . .
538 Ninth St. Ste 210 [ INSURER D : ] ]
Qakland, CA 94607 L!NSIJRER -
] INSURCR F : —— ,,‘_j
COYERAGEDS CERTIFICATE Nl{i‘!’;BER: REVISION NMUMBITR:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD
INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONGITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS
CERTIFICATE MAY BE iSSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN 15 SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS,
EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY FAID CLAIMS.

NSH ADDL|SUBR BOLICY EFF | POLICY EXP
LTR ~_TYPEOF INSURANCE WMSR | WD POLICY NUMBER (HARDONYYY) | (MM/DDNVYYY) LIMITS
GENERAL LIADILITY EACH QCCURRENCE $ 1,000,060
‘ e E R g e [ BAMAGE TO RERTTTY
A | COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY Y SO SOBEELES Shaf20n2 ar1/2092 | PREMISES [Ea occurence] 3 1,000,000
| 7-] CLAIMS-JAADF m CCCUR MED EXP (Any onc prison) 3 5,000
|| B PERSONAL & A™ 7 "JRY 5 1,060,000
i GENERAL AGGREGATE $ 2,600,000
= - | T T, E
_GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: | PRODUCTS -cOL~ " nee s 7,600,600
" PRO- 7 :
)i 1 POLICY | NS r l LOC s
A '* N B I COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT .
AUTOMORILE LIARILITY (E2 accident) s ___Leop,000
A ANY AUIO LE02ESRTRNNES ATV 042 | BODIY INJURY (Perperson) | $
| Qbﬁ.g\sﬁ‘”\l[;) iﬁ%‘ggmjb RBODILY INJURY (Per accicznt) | §
— “r | NON-QWNED PROFERTY DAMAGE S ]
S| HIRED AUTOS A | AUTOS (Per accident) .
s
| UMBRELLALIAB | 0| ocCUR EACH QCCURRENCE 5,060,600
A EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE RIS G201 8 | AGGREGATE 4
PED ] X | revenmion's ) | 3
WORKERS COMPENSATION v | WC STATU- CTH-
| AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ViH L | s i JATORY LIMITS ER .
% | ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE WOH 1200002487 CO22012 | 2T | EL EACH ACCIDENT 3 1,000,000
OFFICERMEMBER EXCLUDED? NiA i
(Mandatnry in NH) : £ L DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE| § 1,000,060
If yes. describe under . E or
| | DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS brlow R o E£.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT | § 1,006,004

DESCRIPTIGH OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES {Atiach ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schadule, if rore spaca is reguired)
RE: Community United Elementary School 10/1/2012 - 6/1 52013,

Oakland Unified Schaol District and its officers, agents, and employess ave namted &z additional insured with respect o the general fiatility as per the
attached. Genzral Liability insurance is piimary.

CERTIFICATE HOILDER CAMCELLATION N

SHOULD ANY OF THIE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE
. e - THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN
Oakland Unified School District (OUSD) ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.
Office of the Superintendent
1025 Second Avenue
Oakland, CA 94606

L | [ ]

© 1988-2010 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.
ACORD 25 (2010/05) ‘The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

;e




1/24/13 Systemn for Award Management
Search Results
Current Search Terms: museum* of Children's Art*

Your search for "Musaurn® of "Children's"Art™ returned the following resulis...

Entity YO AT ART OF BROWARD, INC. Status: Active [+
DUNS: 783890056 CAGE Code: 4G6A4 ,
\iaw Details
Has Active Exclusion?: No DoDAAC:
SAM | System for Award Management 1.0 IBMv1.564 =7 777" "-1646
! e
- . A
Note to all Users: This is a Federal Government computer system. Use of this : L &\ -gOV
system constitutes consent to monitoring at all times. %

https ://mav.sam.g ov/portal/public/SAM ?portal:componentld= 8db50911-8037-43be-8794-745d38i69084&portal type=action&navig ationalstate=JBPNS_rO0ABXdc...  1/1







